Description
The PAT100 series of hand help portable appliance testers enable
simple, fast safety testing in all environments including offices,
shops and business units. It is ideally suited to training organisations
with a very short learning curve and tough, reliable functionality.
With rubber armoured cases and fitted with hardened, scratch proof
glass, the PAT100s are exceptionally tough instruments.
Battery powered operation makes the PAT100s perfect for those

Megger is a registered trademark
5
orDerinG inForMAtion
Description order code
PAT120-CH PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-074
PAT120-DE PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-066
PAT120-DE-RS PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-067
PAT120-EU PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-070
PAT120-FR PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-072
PAT120-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-062
PAT120-UK-RS PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-063
PAT150-AU PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-077
PAT150-CH PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-075
PAT150-DE PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-068
PAT150-DE-RS PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-069
PAT150-EU PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-071
PAT150-FR PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-073
PAT150-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-064
PAT150-UK-RS PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-065
PAT150R-AU PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-435
PAT150R-CH PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-434
PAT150R-DE PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-430
PAT150R-DE-RS PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-431
PAT150R-EU PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-432
PAT150R-FR PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-433
PAT150R-UK PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-428
PAT150R-UK-RS PORTABLE APPLIANCE TESTER 1003-429
Description order code
Included accessories for PAT120
Extension lead adaptor BS1363 1001-234
Continuity/earth bond lead 1001-233
Carry case 1005-075
PAT100 range ~ Included accessories for PAT150
Continuity/earth bond lead 1001-233
SELV/mains voltage test lead Red x1 1005-077
Extension lead adaptor BS1363 1001-234
Extension lead adaptor Schuko 1001-235
Extension lead adaptor Australia 1001-236
Extension lead adaptor Switzerland  1005-081
Mains plug test lead 6231-601
Mains plug test lead (CEE 7/7) 1005-078
Mains plug test lead (AS/NZS 3112) 1005-080
Carry case 1005-075
Included accessories for PAT150R
AC Mains charger – multi-country 1003-436
Optional accessories
Plug adaptor IEC C6 - C13 1001-232
110 V Extension lead adaptor 6220-639